Surveyor:		REF CO ICS 18	NMENT (Office)			
From (Person	Crystabelle	1an of	İCS	Date	/Time 2010	118@ 6.31pm
Estimated Co	st. 0		Bill to:			. 1
		RES / EVA / INV / M			2/2000A E	
	ehicle No:				27] 3191E	
at Workshop		Hing &	3rother	Tel:	67411730	11
of	V/0-	kaki 3kt A	ve 6 # 01-0)]		
Policy No:_			Claim No: _	DMPC	1800401	H/02/CT
Sum Insured:	-		Excess:			
Make of Veh				D.O	A 20/10/2	3008
(Client's Recor	(d)	ups lupi			A 20/10/20	
(Client's Recor	d) / REP. / REV 24	HRS W	Silin	H.	O.D. Endorsement:	
(Client's Recor CA / REV Date/Time:	PREP. / REV 24	Person Contact	ted: Eul un		O.D. Endorsement:	
(Client's Recor	d) / REP. / REV 24	Person Contact		H.	O.D. Endorsement:	
(Client's Recor	Action/Instruction	Person Contact		H. Vehic	O.D. Endorsement:	
(Client's Recor	Action/Instruction 8KQ 96	Person Contact (V) Estim	inte 318019086/	H. Vehic	O.D. Endorsement:	16
(Client's Recor	Action/Instruction 8KQ 96	Person Contact (V) Estim	inte 318019086/	H. Vehic	O.D. Endorsement:	4:20/10/18
(Client's Recor	Action/Instruction 8KQ 96	Person Contact () Estim	inte 318019086/	H. Vehic	O.D. Endorsement:	4:20/10/18

Energy No/cus			
<u>.3533</u>	GNMENT		
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OB I/P I WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or PA	Yr Regn; y / Taxl / Prime Mov	/ /S"
To Inspect Vehicle No. SKQ96895 at Workshop mis 11 w/s Bro	Make Mercules Be	A/Cr Insured / 8	
rof .	Sp.Reading. 53338	Titradio: Insured / S	R6/NI/NA
	EngMor		
Policy No.	Gen Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	623050	25-1
Claims No.	9		
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: In order / Jammed / Leaked / E		
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inda / Jammed / Leaked / E	aurat or	
Make of Vehi	Modi: Nil /Siglim / STD A/Rim or	,	
	Tyre Size: F: 265/35/218		
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yeb had commenced its N/S 0/S	R:	MIC LOUTELL FRID L	CHMI I
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA GY FS / LIZA / I	MIC / Uni SU / FIR /	SGMI /
		Rear	
Bal, or Market Value: IDAC Applied Rhort: Consistent? : Yes or No.	Front R/Bai. 6 mm	R/Bal.	0100
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No. Consistent? : Yes or No.	L/Bal 6 mm	L/Bal. 6	mm
Est Repairs: (days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 20/10/18	D.O.I. 24/0	21,6
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at		100
1 1700	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rea) / O/S /	N/S / U/C / Rooft	op or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	n		
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected of	lue to collision
Mills d/s # food conficul.		7298.20, 1	(184
AL OUT VED	ACTION WATER		
	2 G M3		
en e			2
Cute/Time File Pass to: : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5		
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee Transportation	450
2 > lu - typist Add Fe	Summered Summered	1\$ + P\$ \$4	10
**************************************	Intensey (\$	Phos	
Report Format Meri Men	Tech Invs 18	s There	
Lump Sum / LB.1: (5 8000)	Webland IS		77
		20740	460

İ

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims) < Crystabelle Tan@ecics.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 22 October 2018 6:31 PM

To:

assignments

Cc:

ECICS Claims; Susan Low; Jasmine Low

Subject:

RE: Request for 3rd party claims survey SKQ9689J Claims against SLJ3161D - (Our

Ref: DMPC1800401H/02/CT)

Dear LKK

Please refer to below email and arrange PRI.

Best regards, Crystabelle Tan Claims Division DID: +65 6303 0190

FAX: +65 6338 9267

Email: crystabelle_tan@ecics.com.sg

ECICS Limited

10 Eunos Road 8, Singapore Post Center #09-04A, Singapore 408600

From: Jasmine Low [mailto:liusbrojasmine@yahoo.com]

Sent: Monday, 22 October, 2018 6:29 PM To: Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims)

Cc: ECICS Claims; Susan Low

Subject: Re: Request for 3rd party claims survey SKQ9689J Claims against SLJ3161D - (Our Ref :

DMPC1800401H/02/CT)

Hi All,

We would like to choose No 1 (LKK)

Thank You.

Regards

Jasmine Low

M/s Liu's Brother Auto No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 67411730 Fax: 67445746 On Monday, 22 October 2018, 18:14, "Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims)" Crystabelle Tan@ecics.com.sg wrote:

Dear Jasmine

Thank you for your email.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client's workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

- LKK
- 2. JP knight
- 3. Formteam
- 4. Appraisal Associates
- Autoprobe
- 6. Raleigh

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

Thank you.

Best regards, Crystabelle Tan Claims Division DID: +65 6303 0190 FAX: +65 6338 9267

Email: crystabelle tan@ecics.com.sq

ECICS Limited

10 Eunos Road 8, Singapore Post Center #09-04A, Singapore 408600

From: Jasmine Low [mailto:liusbrojasmine@yahoo.com]

Sent: Monday, 22 October, 2018 5:48 PM

To: Desmond Lee Ker Wen (ECICS, Claims); ECICS Claims; Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims)

Subject: Request for 3rd party claims survey SKQ9689J Claims against SLJ3161D

Re: Request for 3rd party survey SKQ9689J Claims against SLJ3161D

Accident on 20/10/2018 Along Paya Lebar Rd TWDS Sims Ave next to Paya Lebar SQ

Involving SKQ9689J and SLJ3161D
We refer to the above accident and 3rd party claims.
We hereby write to request of 3rd party claims pre-repair inspection for our client's vehicle.
Please let us have your single joint expert motor surveyors list (SJE) to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to our client's vehicle jointly with our client/our motor workshop at No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 as soon as possible.
Kindly arrange.
Thank you.
Best Regard!
Jasmine Low
M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engineering Workshop
No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883 ☎: 6741 1730 届: 6744 5746
Date of Survey:-
Name of Authorise Surveyor:-
Surveyor Email:
Remark :

follow us on follow us on visit our website facebook twitter ecics.com.sg ECICS

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized-disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	
wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	8045J
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	SKQ9689J
'ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	24 Oct 2018
ehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
ehicle Model:	E250 SEDAN (R18)
rimary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2014
ingine No.:	27492030212893
Chassis No.:	WDD2120362B050251
Maximum Power Output:	155.0 kW (207 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$49,580.00
Original Registration Date:	09 Jan 2015
First Registration Date:	09 Jan 2015
ransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$56,412.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	08 Jan 2025
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$42,309.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	08 Jan 2025
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$72,002.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$44,691.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$87,000.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Oct 2018

OK

LIU'S BROTHER AUTO ENGINEERING WORKSHOP No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-01 Auto Bay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 ROB No: 53291793J . Tel: 6741-1730 / 731 . Fax: 6744-5746. Email: liusbro@ymail.com

Invoice/Ref No: SKQ9689J181020

Custom	er	= +	
Name:	ECICS Limited		1
	Motor Claims Department	Date:	22-10-1
	7 Temasek Boulevard #10-01	Vehicle No:	SKQ9689J
	Suntec Tower One Singapore 038987	Model/Make:	Mercedes Benz
	January Control of the Control of th		E250 Sedan (R18)
Item No.	Descriptions Of Parts	Original Quotation / Estimation	Revised Quotation /
		Estimation	Cost Of Repai
1	Rear Bootlid DO/Juc 2479.10	\$ 2,560.00	l» [=
2	Bootlid "Mercedes Logo" Motif	\$ 56.00	N F
3	Bootlid "E250" Emblem	\$ 78.00	100
4	Bootlid "7G-Tronic" Emblem	\$ 120.00	N -
5	Bootlid Outer Chrome Moulding Scn/ner	\$ 110.00	N -
6	Bootlid Reflector 02 pcs (@ 385 N) Sen/cou	\$ 770.00	N
7	Bootlid Inner Lock 7w/	\$ 270.00	N I
8		\$ 166.00	NI
9	Bootlid Weather Strip 80/2	\$ 1,540.00	N I
10	Bumper PDC Sensor 04 pcs (@ S\$223.30) SW	153 19339	
11	Bumper Sponge NF	1 033.20	
12	Bumper Chrome Moulding Sides o2 pcs (@ S\$120.00 N)	\$ 179.00	N X
13	Bumper Clips 1 set	\$ 240.00	N
14	Bumper Lower Garnish Cu7	\$ 60.00	36
15	Bumper Side Retainers 02 pcs (@ \$\$30.00)	\$ 230.00	N to
16	Bumper Exhaust Chrome 2 pcs (@ S\$28.00 N) SVL	\$ 60.00	N ×
17	Bumper Reinforcement 7/5	\$ 56.00	N Or
18	Tail Lamp 02 pcs (@ S\$790.00 N) MSBAS 645	\$ 745.00	N
19		\$ 1,400.00	N PC
20	End Panel Sols 1016.32	\$ 1,160.00	N
21	Floor Panel	\$ 120.00	N D
22	Floor Panel Top Board Wegus	\$ 1,265.00	N X
-	Crioof Patier top Board Wespin	\$ 610.00	N
	To check all wiring & electrical component for proper function	\$ 50.00	20
	Remove and rereplace rear PDC sensor	\$ 80.00	- 20
	Remove and refix rear Bootlid & mechanism	\$ 100,00	70
	Remove and refix seat cushion & upholstery	\$ 100.00	00
	To remove & replace rear exhaust Pipe	\$ 100.00	- X
	To apply Rust Proofing , reseal tuff-coating treatment on accident area	\$ 80.00	- 60
	Labor for Panel Beating, Cut, Weld, Straighten & Replacing Parts Etcs	\$ 900.00	1/00
	To putty & spray painting & including touch up paint on accident affecteed are	\$ 1,200.00	- 800
L	Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle	s	15, 298.20

Total amount in Lump Sum Basis for repaired vehicle

LKK SDLSonsultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

24/10/18/-



M/s Liu's Brother Auto Engrg Wks

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/ICS18019251/UVD3N2

Date:

07/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

ECICS Limited

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No :

Date of Loss:

SKQ9689J 20/10/2018 Insured Vehicle No:

Nature of Claim:

SLJ3161D

TP

Claim No:

DMPC1800401H/02/CT

53338 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKQ9689J

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E250, 2.0 (A) 09/01/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

27492030212893 WDD2120362B050251

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1991 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

265/35R18

Rear Tyre Size:

265/35R18

Front Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Goodyear 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	12,688.20	8,359.85	4,328.35	34.11
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,610.00	1,690.00	920.00	35.25
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	15,298.20	10,049.85	5,248.35	34.31
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		8,000.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	15,298,20	8,000.00	7,298.20	47.71

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/10/2018

Date Inspected:

24/10/2018 Inspected At:

Liu's Brother Auto Engineering

Workshop (HQ)

BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-01

AUTO BAY @ KAKI BUKIT Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen		Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 07 Nov 2018)
Parts: Labour:	143 Repairer's	MERCEDES-BENZ E250 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: Validity:	These estimat	no print-code for SKQ9689J) es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values i	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BOOTLID	Dented/Buckled	2,560.00 F	*2,439.10 FN
2	1	*REAR BOOTLID MERCEDES LOGO MOTIF	Necessary	56.00 F	*56.00 FN
3	1	*REAR BOOTLID E250 EMBLEM	Necessary	78.00 F	*78.00 FN
4	1	*REAR BOOTLID 7G-TRONIC EMBLEM	Necessary	120.00 F	*120.00 FN
5	1	*REAR BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING	Scratched/Necessary	110.00 F	*110.00 FN
6	2	*REAR BOOTLID REFLECTOR	Scratched/Cracked	770.00 F	*770.00 FN
7	1	*REAR BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Twisted	270.00 F	*270.00 FN
8	1	*REAR BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP	Torn	166.00 F	*166.00 FN
9	1	*REAR BUMPER	Dented/Deformed	1,540.00 F	
10	1	*REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR (4 Pcs)	Shorted (1Pc Only)	893.20 F	*223.30 FN
11	1	*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Not fitted	179.00 F	*- FN
12	2	*REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING SIDES	Necessary	240.00 F	*240.00 FN
13	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FN
14	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH	Cut	230.00 F	*230.00 FN
15	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Not Necessary	60.00 F	
16	2	*REAR BUMPER EXHAUST CHROME	Serviceable	56.00 F	
17	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	745.00 F	
18	1	*REAR TAIL LAMP	N/s Broken	1,400.00 F	
19	1	*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	1,160.00 F	
20	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	120.00 F	
21	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Not Necessary	1,265.00 F	
22	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Warped	610.00 F	*610.00 FN
F=Fr	anchise	part. N=NettItemDisc.			
		10.00 AND TO THE PROPERTY OF T	Sub Total (S\$		9,288.72
		- Nett Item Discount on N I	tems 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	928.87
			Total Parts (S\$	12,688.20	8,359.85

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recomm	hahdad	I al	OUIT
Recomm	nenueu	Lai	Jour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO CHECK ALL WIRING & ELECTRICAL COMPONENT FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	50.00	20.00
2	REMOVE AND REREPLACE REAR PDC SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR BOOTLID & MECHANISM	New	100.00	80.00
4	REMOVE AND REFIX SEAT CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY	New	100.00	80.00
5	TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR EXHAUST PIPE	New	100.00	amound 2
6	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING, RESEAL TUFF-COATING TREATMENT ON ACCIDENT AREA	New	80.00	60.00
7	LABOR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS ETCS	New	900.00	600.00
8	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING & INCLUDING TOUCH UP PAINT ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,200.00	800.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,610.00	1,690.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >